阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

l UL248-14 : File No.E194052
l
n Explanation of Part Numbers
E
1
Product Code
Circuit Protector
(Micro Chip Fuse)
Fusing Characteristics
Very Fast-acting
Product shape
1608 size
(1.6 mm´0.8 mm)
Rated Current (A)
(ex.) 1R00=1.0 A
Packaging
Punched (paper) taping
R
2
B
3
F
4
E
5
1
6 7
R
8
0
9
0
10
U
UF
E
n Construction
L W a t
ERBFE 1.60±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.30±0.20 0.70+0.15
Ð0.10
Type
L
W
a
t
n Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Circuit Protector (Micro Chip Fuse)
Type: ERB
Dimensions  (mm)
c-UL(CSA)C22.2 No.248-14 : File No. E194052
Terminal
Rev.02/04
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.       Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
Circuit Protector (Micro Chip Fuse)
0R50 0R75 1R00 1R25 1R50 2R00 2R50 3R00 4R00 5R00
0.5 0.75 1.0 1.25 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0
F G H J K N O P S T
330 185 120 90 70 50 38 31 22 17
ERBFE1R11U
  32 VDC 24 VDC
n Ratings
                Part No.